
Active Construction Group Pty Ltd Trading as Westbuilt Homes
Postal: PO Box 663, Warwick QLD 4370 
Head Office & Factory: 38-48 Project Street Warwick QLD 4370 
P | 1800 688 044 (FREE CALL)
P |(07) 4661 8410  F: (07) 4661 8433
E | sales@westbuilt.net.au
W | www.westbuilt.net.au

1:50

0 0.5m 1m 2m

1:100

0 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

Original sheet size A3 (297x420) Plot date:

ABN: 40 165 638 988 ACN: 165 638 988
Q.B.C.C  Licence QLD: 12 163 85

GENERAL NOTES:
THIS DESIGN & DOCUMENTATION REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF ACTIVE 
CONSTRUCTION GROUP PTY LTD.
ALL WORKS ARE TO COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING:
• BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA
• THE QUEENSLAND BUILDING ACT
• THE NSW BUILDING ACT
• ALL RELEVANT LOCAL AUTHORITIES, BY-LAWS &  PLANNING 
SCHEMES.
© 2019 COPYRIGHT-REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART IS STRICTLY 
PROHIBITED WITHOUT PERMISSION
NOTE:
ALL WORK CARRIED OUT AS PER SIGNED CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

19/12/2019 6:47:35 AM

Issue Description Date

Bribie Mk1



UP

UP

3/
87

0 
Sm

ar
t

Ro
be

 (2
77

5)

3/
62

0 
Sm

ar
t

Ro
be

 (2
02

5)

82
0

820 820 820

21
18

 S
G

D

2136 sgd

18
06

 d
h

18
06

 d
h

1806 dh 1806 dh
1806 dh

18
06

 d
h

7 m²
Hall

16 m²
Living

10 m²
Kitchen

6 m²
Bathroom11 m²

Bed 2

14 m²
Bed 1 5 

m
²

La
un

dr
y Rear Deck

70
93

0
70

31
40

70

70
28

60
70

93
0

28
0

70
38

60
70

40
00

12000 4000

21
60

70
26

00
41

00
70

20
00

11
00

0

68
40

2000 4000

18
24

 sl
ox

xo
/o

oo
o

18
24

 sl
ox

xo
/o

oo
o

1812 sl1812 sl1818 sl 2118 SGD

RO
BE

FRPTY

RO
BE

WM

LI
N

EN

1806 dh

70 4000 70 4010 70 2000 70 1620 180 3840 70

70
00

Plan
1 : 100Floor Plan

Gross Building Area

Name Area (m²)
Squares

(SQ)
Front Deck 22.1 m² 2.38
Living 76.4 m² 8.22
Rear Deck 8.7 m² 0.93
Grand total 107.2 m² 11.53
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